AuctaHuna 308
28.12.2025 - 13:00

[eBoukn, 50m batTtepcnsii

HOBOTO/LHME CTAPTDI J10HAS

11 - 15 net

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3annbiB 1 n3 4

2 MOCTOBAA Mapus

3 TEPELWEHKO Bapsapa
4 KNCTOBA Bapsapa

5 MPEYYN/b ApuHa

6 KAPIIOBA KaponuHa

3anibiB 2 3 4

BOIr'AAHOBA lMonuHa
TUTOBA YnbsiHa
EBTYLWWEHKO KOnus
BYPJ/IAKOBA 3nata
MNNOTHMKOBA EBa
KO3bIPEBA MuneHa
IOPVHA [apbs
TOHYAPOBA Bepa

O~NO OIS WN P

3annbiB 313 4

1 HMKOHOBA Hagexgaa
BEEXTEPOBA Bapsapa
BO/IMKOBA Enusaseta
TUTOBA lMonnHa

FTOPBOBA AHHa

FTOPOXOBA OapvHa
POMAHOBCKAA Mupocnasa
NYHBbKNHA KpuctuHa

O~NO OB~ WN

3annbiB 4 n3 4

1 YEKANTNHA Bapsapa
LWYPWHA AHHa

HABOKA Codthbs
KTMMOBA Buktopus
WYLWNAHOBA Mapus
CMWPHOBA AnekcaHgpa
KWPTMHA BepoHuka
MY/ EkatepuHa
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KomaHpaa

MBY 40O CLU Ne 1 HoBouvepkacck
MBY OO CLU Ne 13

CKA 1. PocTtos-Ha-[loHy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

KCIT Nel ®uTtpoH FropusoHT

'BY 0O PO CLLUOP Ne 22
MBY 00O CLU Ne 5

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 40O CLU Ne 5

oy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 r. baTtalicka
Uvarov_swim

MBY 00O CLU Ne 2 r. Bataiicka
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 5

Lkona Ne 115

"®asoput" r.1epkecck

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 HoBo4epKkacck
MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck
rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY 00O CLU Ne 2 r. Bataiicka
MY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

NT
45.00
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NT

39.00
37.72
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42.00

35.00
34.00
33.57
32.69
33.00
34.00
35.00
35.00

32.00
31.87
30.70
29.33
30.25
31.20
32.00
32.11

COK "tOxHbIli MepuanaH"
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB

www.swimlige.ru
https://vk.com/swimlige

Cuctema xpoHomeTpaxa

SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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